
CHAMPIONNAT ILE DE France ROUTE
5 ET 6 MAI 2007 A BREUILLET 

100 M POUSSINES PREMIERE DEMI FINALE 
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 LE ROUX Maelann SAINT GERMAIN 50
2 PERIDY Anne claire LONGJUMEAU 53
3 15" 09 NOURY Marine VILLEPARISIS 44
4 15" 75 NICOLEAU Nadège BREUILLET 5

100 M POUSSINES DEUXIEME DEMI FINALE 
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 NOURY Laura VILLEPARISIS 45
2 DE BONA Cecile SAINT GERMAIN 51
3 14"94 VALIN Celine SAINT GERMAIN 48
4 15"20 NOURY Lucie VILLEPARISIS 46

100 M POUSSINES FINALE 
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 NOURY Laura VILLEPARISIS 45
2 LE ROUX Maelann SAINT GERMAIN 50
3 DE BONA Cecile SAINT GERMAIN 51
4 PERIDY Anne claire LONGJUMEAU 53
5 VALIN Celine SAINT GERMAIN 48

100 M POUSSINS PREMIERE SERIE
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 DUGUET Dylan BREUILLET 42
2 DICTUS Alexis LONGJUMEAU 39
3 DENISART Dylan VILLEPARISIS 31

100 M POUSSINS DEUXIEME SERIE
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 BARKER Thomas AVON 32
2 PEILLEX Alexandre BREUILLET 92
3 14 '43 LAURENCIER Pierre BREUILLET 43
4 14' 63 VANDEPUTTE Matthias BREUILLET 90

100 M POUSSINS TROISIEME SERIE
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 CIVALLERO Thomas VILLEPARISIS 30
2 MERIAU Leny BREUILLET 88
3 15' 49 AUDU Nicolas BREUILLET 40
4 16' 36 BERNARD Julien BREUILLET 87

100 M POUSSINS PREMIERE DEMI-FINALE 
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 DUGUET Dylan BREUILLET 42
2 PEILLEX Alexandre BREUILLET 92
3 14' 34 DICTUS Alexis LONGJUMEAU 39
4 14 '63 LAURENCIER Pierre BREUILLET 43

100 M POUSSINS DEUXIEME DEMI-FINALE 
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 BARKER Thomas AVON 32
2 MERIAU Leny BREUILLET 88
3 14' 03 CIVALLERO Thomas VILLEPARISIS 30
4 14' 34 VANDEPUTTE Matthias BREUILLET 90

100 M POUSSINS FINALE 
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 DUGUET Dylan BREUILLET 42
2 CIVALLERO Thomas VILLEPARISIS 30
3 PEILLEX Alexandre BREUILLET 92
4 BARKER Thomas AVON 32
5 MERIAU Leny BREUILLET 88



300 M BENJAMINE PREMIERE DEMI FINALE
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 DUFRENNES Alexia LONGJUMEAU 68
2 GRAHB Mériam MONTREUIL 9
3 34"65 LARDON Lea ROBB 70
4 35"59 OUZZANI Selma SAINT GERMAIN 67

300 M BENJAMINE DEUXIEME DEMI FINALE
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 DE BONA Marie SAINT GERMAIN 66
2 SCHMIT Adeline BREUILLET 93
3 32"87 LAURENT Anais LONGJUMEAU 74
4 33"88 ZURICH Manon BREUILLET 94

300 M BENJAMINE FINALE
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 DE BONA Marie SAINT GERMAIN 66
2 GRAHB Mériam MONTREUIL 9
3 LAURENT Anais LONGJUMEAU 74
4 DUFRENNES Alexia LONGJUMEAU 68
5 SCHMIT Adeline BREUILLET 93

300 M BENJAMINS PREMIERE DEMI FINALE
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 ZHOU Wenda SAINT GERMAIN 58
2 BOUCHERIE Baptiste BREUILLET 62
3 31"99 LLORCA Cédric AVON 54
4 32"35 CARADONNA Valentin LIVRY GARGAN 59

300 M BENJAMINS DEUXIEME DEMI FINALE
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 MESDON Lucas LIVRY GARGAN 60
2 DUGUET Kevin BREUILLET 64
3 33"48 MAYEUR Florian BREUILLET 96
4 33"96 MAHE Kevin BREUILLET 95

300 M BENJAMINS FINALE
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 MESDON Lucas LIVRY GARGAN 60
2 DUGUET Kevin BREUILLET 64
3 BOUCHERIE Baptiste BREUILLET 62
4 ZHOU Wenda SAINT GERMAIN 58
5 LLORCA Cédric AVON 54

MINIMES FILLES 200 M
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 21"72 EYMARD Estelle LONGJUMEAU 91
2 22"11 GLORION MORGANE BREUILLET 5
3 22"23 YANDA Clarisse AVON 87
4 22"29 RIBET* Laury AVON 8
5 22"36 MAGAT ALICE SAINT GERMAIN 9
6 23"41 GHADHOUI Intissar MONTREUIL 7
7 23"41 ZUBALOFF MAILYS SAINT GERMAIN 10
8 23"93 GERARD PAULINE BREUILLET 1
9 23"94 FARCY Oriane LONGJUMEAU 98
10 24"43 XICLUNA Lucille MONTREUIL 6

QUALIFICATION CHAMPIONNAT DE France TEMPS INFERIEUR A 23"34

MINIMES GARCON 200 M
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 19"14 PIERRE JEAN BENJAMIN SAINT GERMAIN 19
2 19"25 BELZANNE Antoine AVON 17
3 19"26 GONZALEZ PIERRE-ADRIEN VILLEPARISIS 13
4 19"60 DEMALLEVOUE Guillaume AVON 88
5 19"88 DE VIRIEU HAROLD SAINT GERMAIN 20
6 20"87 PERIDY Pierre Yves LONGJUMEAU 94



7 21"14 LUBOZ Xavier LONGJUMEAU 16
8 21"83 POVEDA VALENTIN BREUILLET 11
9 22"50 MICHEL LOUIS MONTREUIL 14
10 22"79 LACOSTE JEREMY LEVALLOIS 21
11 24"20 METRAL CHARVET Clément MONTREUIL 15

QUALIFICATION CHAMPIONNAT DE France TEMPS INFERIEUR A 20"22

CADETTES 200 M
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 20"90 ORLAREI ALISON VILLEPARISIS 23
2 21"64 HALBOUT Clémence AVON 24
3 23"17 POVEDA MELODY BREUILLET 22

CADETS 200 M
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 18"63 LAURENT Pierre LONGJUMEAU 28
2 19"02 RAOULT THIBAUT BREUILLET 25
3 19"38 BOYER VINCENT BREUILLET 26
4 19"50 DUVAL Christopher CPL Livry 29
5 20"16 FRANCK BENJAMIN SAINT GERMAIN 33
6 20"41 GODINEAU ADRIEN SAINT GERMAIN 34
7 20"85 ALAMELAMA Steven MONTREUIL 27

GIRY Clément CPL Livry 30
SABOURDY Julian CPL Livry 31

HERVE Rémi AVON 32
QUALIFICATION CHAMPIONNAT DE France TEMPS INFERIEUR A 20"34

JUNIORS 200 M
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 19"45 ÄLLEXANDRE Pascal LONGJUMEAU 36
2 20"10 PERIDY Jean Bernard LONGJUMEAU 35
3 20"62 FROMONT ALEXIS SAINT GERMAIN 38
4 20"67 RAPIN Nicolas BRETIGNY 39

QUALIFICATION CHAMPIONNAT DE France TEMPS INFERIEUR A 21"65

NATIONAL FEMME 200 M
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 21"52 DOMINIAK MARIE SAINT GERMAIN 43
2 22"10 RAPIN Aurélie bretigny 44
3 22"56 RAOULT SERVANE BREUILLET 40
4 23"61 DESVILLECHABROL AMANDINE MONTREUIL 42

QUALIFICATION CHAMPIONNAT DE France TEMPS INFERIEUR A 23"63

NATIONAL HOMME 200 M
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 18"81 LE SABAZEC Benoit CPL Livry 57
2 18"82 LECOMTE RICHARD LEVALLOIS 64
3 19"09 BERTOLINO Eric MONTREUIL 50
4 19"25 GOSSELIN ALEXANDRE BREUILLET 46
5 19"47 HILAIRE JEREMY VILLEPARISIS 49
6 19"54 MEILLADEC YANNICK PUC 63
7 19"73 LE ROUX REMI BREUILLET 45
8 19"82 BERTINE Arnaud bretigny 59
9 19"83 MALASSENET Aurélien CPL Livry 58
10 19"93 DUJARRIER Yann PLANET ROLLER 99
11 19"95 ODIOT Sebastien CPL Livry 5
12 20"06 X THOMAS DRAVEIL 55
13 20"09 PINAULT JULIEN DRAVEIL 56
14 20"81 DUBOSC JEREMY LEVALLOIS 65
15 20"83 AH-PINE GILLES PUC 61
16 21"42 DUBOIS GILDAS PHC 67
17 21"69 DUPONCHELLE Jeremi LONGJUMEAU 51
18 22"71 ROMANO GOYAN PUC 62

QUALIFICATION CHAMPIONNAT DE France TEMPS INFERIEUR A 20"04

ELITE FEMME 200 M
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 20"49 ETIENNE Aurélie bretigny 69



ELITE HOMME 200 M
PLACE TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 18"43 BABAULT Florent AVON 89
2 18"78 MONTJALLARD VINCENT THOMERY 4
3 18"83 LEGRAND Mickael AVON 92
4 19"28 BABAULT Sébastien AVON 90

QUALIFICATION CHAMPIONNAT DE France TEMPS INFERIEUR A 19"77

POUSSINES 2000 M
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD PREMIERE MANCHE DEUXIEME MANCHE TOTAL

1 LE ROUX Maelann SAINT GERMAIN 50 2 1 3
2 DE BONA Cecile SAINT GERMAIN 51 1 2 3
3 NOURY Laura VILLEPARISIS 45 3 3 6
4 VALIN Celine SAINT GERMAIN 48 5 4 9
5 PERIDY Anne claire LONGJUMEAU 53 4 6 10
6 NOURY Marine VILLEPARISIS 44 6 5 11
7 NICOLEAU Nadège BREUILLET 5 7 7 14
8 NOURY Lucie VILLEPARISIS 46 8 8 16

POUSSINS 2000 M
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD PREMIERE MANCHE DEUXIEME MANCHE TOTAL

1 DUGUET Dylan BREUILLET 42 1 1 2
2 PEILLEX Alexandre BREUILLET 92 2 2 4
3 CIVALLERO Thomas VILLEPARISIS 30 4 3 7
4 BARKER THOMAS AVON 32 3 4 7
5 DENISART Dylan VILLEPARISIS 31 6 5 11
6 MERIAU Leny BREUILLET 88 5 6 11
7 VANDEPUTTE Matthias BREUILLET 90 7 7 14
8 AUDU Nicolas BREUILLET 40 8 8 16
9 BERNARD Julien BREUILLET 87 9 9 18
10 DICTUS Alexis LONGJUMEAU 39 10 10 20
11 LAURENCIER Pierre BREUILLET 43 11 11 22

BENJAMINE 3000 M
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD PREMIERE MANCHE DEUXIEME MANCHE TOTAL

1 DUFRENNES Alexia LONGJUMEAU 68 3 1 4
2 DE BONA Marie SAINT GERMAIN 66 2 3 5
3 GRAHB Mériam MONTREUIL 9 1 4 5
4 SCHMIT Adeline BREUILLET 93 4 2 6
5 LAURENT Anais LONGJUMEAU 74 5 5 10
6 ZURICH Manon BREUILLET 94 6 6 12
7 OUZZANI Selma SAINT GERMAIN 67 7 7 14
8 LARDON Lea ROBB 70 8 8 16

BENJAMINS 3000 M
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD PREMIERE MANCHE DEUXIEME MANCHE TOTAL

1 DUGUET Kevin BREUILLET 64 1 1 2
2 BOUCHERIE Baptiste BREUILLET 62 2 2 4
3 LLORCA Cédric AVON 54 3 3 6
4 MESDON Lucas LIVRY GARGAN 60 4 4 8
5 ZHOU Wenda SAINT GERMAIN 58 7 5 12
6 MAHE Kevin BREUILLET 95 6 6 12
7 MAYEUR Florian BREUILLET 96 5 7 12
8 CARADONNA Valentin LIVRY GARGAN 59 8 8 16
9 LAURENCIER Simon BREUILLET 65 9 9 18

MINIMES FILLES 3000 M APOINTS
PLACE POINTS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 4 PT GLORION MORGANE BREUILLET 5
2 3 PT YANDA Clarisse AVON 87
3 2 PT RIBET* Laury AVON 8
4 1 PT MAGAT ALICE SAINT GERMAIN 9
5 ZUBALOFF MAILYS SAINT GERMAIN 10
6 EYMARD Estelle LONGJUMEAU 91
7 FARCY Oriane LONGJUMEAU 98



8 GERARD PAULINE BREUILLET 1
9 XICLUNA Lucille MONTREUIL 6
10 GHADHOUI Intissar MONTREUIL 7

MINIMES FILLES 5000 M ELIMINATION
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 RIBET Laury AVON 8
2 YANDA Clarisse AVON 87
3 GLORION MORGANE BREUILLET 5
4 ZUBALOFF MAILYS SAINT GERMAIN 10
5 MAGAT ALICE SAINT GERMAIN 9
6 EYMARD Estelle LONGJUMEAU 91
7 FARCY Oriane LONGJUMEAU 98
8 GERARD PAULINE BREUILLET 1
9 GHADHOUI Intissar MONTREUIL 7
10 XICLUNA Lucille MONTREUIL 6

MINIMES GARCON 5000 M POINTS
PLACE POINTS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 4 PTS GONZALEZ PIERRE-ADRIEN VILLEPARISIS 13
2 4 PTS DEMALLEVOUE* Guillaume AVON 88
3 3 PTS BELZANNE Antoine AVON 17
4 1 PT PERIDY Pierre Yves LONGJUMEAU 94
5 PIERRE JEAN BENJAMIN SAINT GERMAIN 19
6 POVEDA VALENTIN BREUILLET 11
7 LUBOZ Xavier LONGJUMEAU 16
8 DE VIRIEU HAROLD SAINT GERMAIN 20
9 MICHEL LOUIS MONTREUIL 14
10 LACOSTE JEREMY LEVALLOIS 21
11 METRAL CHARVET Clément MONTREUIL 15

MINIMES GARCON 5000 M ELIMINATION
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 BELZANNE Antoine AVON 17
2 DEMALLEVOUE Guillaume AVON 88
3 GONZALEZ PIERRE-ADRIEN VILLEPARISIS 13
4 PERIDY Pierre Yves LONGJUMEAU 94
5 PIERRE JEAN BENJAMIN SAINT GERMAIN 19
6 DE VIRIEU HAROLD SAINT GERMAIN 20
7 LUBOZ Xavier LONGJUMEAU 16
8 POVEDA VALENTIN BREUILLET 11
9 MICHEL LOUIS MONTREUIL 14
10 METRAL CHARVET Clément MONTREUIL 15
11 LACOSTE JEREMY LEVALLOIS 21

CADETTES 5000 M  ELIMINATION
PLACE POINTS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 6 PTS HALBOUT Clémence AVON 24
2 4 PTS ORLAREI ALISON VILLEPARISIS 23
3 2 PTS POVEDA MELODY BREUILLET 22

CADETTES 5000 M  ELIMINATION
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 HALBOUT Clémence AVON 24
2 ORLAREI ALISON VILLEPARISIS 23
3 POVEDA MELODY BREUILLET 22

CADETS  3000 M POINTS
PLACE POINTS NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 5 PTS BOYER VINCENT BREUILLET 26
2 5 PTS RAOULT THIBAUT BREUILLET 25
3 2 PTS LAURENT Pierre LONGJUMEAU 28
4 FRANCK BENJAMIN SAINT GERMAIN 33
5 GODINEAU ADRIEN SAINT GERMAIN 34
6 DUVAL Christopher CPL Livry 29
7 ALAMELAMA Steven MONTREUIL 27

CADETS 5000 M ELIMINATION
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 RAOULT THIBAUT BREUILLET 25



2 LAURENT Pierre LONGJUMEAU 28
3 DUVAL Christopher CPL Livry 29
4 BOYER VINCENT BREUILLET 26
5 FRANCK BENJAMIN SAINT GERMAIN 33
6 GODINEAU ADRIEN SAINT GERMAIN 34
7 ALAMELAMA Steven MONTREUIL 27

JUNIORS 10000 M
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 PERIDY Jean Bernard LONGJUMEAU 35
2 ÄLLEXANDRE Pascal LONGJUMEAU 36
3 FROMONT ALEXIS SAINT GERMAIN 38
4 RAPIN Nicolas BRETIGNY 39

NATIONAL FEMME 5000 M
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 RAOULT SERVANE BREUILLET 40
2 RAPIN Aurélie bretigny 44
3 DOMINIAK MARIE SAINT GERMAIN 43
4 DESVILLECHABROL AMANDINE MONTREUIL 42

NATIONAL HOMME 10000M
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 MEILLADEC YANNICK PUC 63
2 LE SABAZEC Benoit CPL Livry 57
3 GUERINEL MARTIAL BRETIGNY 60
4 GOSSELIN ALEXANDRE BREUILLET 46
5 LECOMTE RICHARD LEVALLOIS 64
6 HILAIRE JEREMY VILLEPARISIS 49
7 BERTINE Arnaud bretigny 59
8 DUJARRIER Yann PLANET ROLLER 99
9 BERTOLINO Eric MONTREUIL 50
10 AH-PINE GILLES PUC 61
11 DUBOIS GILDAS PHC 67
12 ROMANO GOYAN PUC 62
13 DUPONCHELLE Jeremi LONGJUMEAU 51
14 ODIOT SEBASTIEN LIVRY 5
15 PINAULT JULIEN DRAVEIL 56
16 LE ROUX REMI BREUILLET 45
17 MALASSENET Aurélien CPL Livry 58
18 DUBOSC JEREMY LEVALLOIS 65
19 YVERT THOMAS DRAVEIL 55

ELITE FEMME 5000 M
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 HALBOUT Justine AVON 68
2 ETIENNE Aurélie bretigny 69

ELITE HOMME 10000 M
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 BABAULT Florent AVON 89
2 MONTJALLARD VINCENT THOMERY 4
3 BABAULT Sébastien AVON 90
4 LEGENDRE Arnaud BRETIGNY 72
5 JACQUIER ANTOINE BREUILLET 70
6 LEGRAND Mickael AVON 92

SUPER MINI FILLES
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD PREMIERE MANCHE DEUXIEME MANCHE TOTAL

1 NOURY Camille VILLEPARISIS 1 1 1 2

SUPER MINI GARCONS
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD PREMIERE MANCHE DEUXIEME MANCHE TOTAL

1 LLORCA Simon AVON 3 1 1 2
2 CIEUR Adrien SAINT GERMAIN 16 2 2 4
3 GOMOT Guilian BREUILLET 92 4 3 7
4 LECANU Matteo LONGJUMEAU 24 3 4 7
5 NICOLEAU Axel BREUILLET 93 5 5 10



MINI FILLES
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD PREMIERE MANCHE DEUXIEME MANCHE TOTAL

1 RIBET Emmanuelle AVON 8 1 1 2
2 DICTUS Laurine LONGJUMEAU 2 2 2 4
3 BARKER Lisa AVON 5 3 3 6
4 CARADONNA Amandine LIVRY GARGAN 9 4 4 8
5 BERNARD Emilie ROBB 91 5 5 10

MINI GARCONS
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD PREMIERE MANCHE DEUXIEME MANCHE TOTAL

1 MAYEUR Thibaut BREUILLET 85 1 1 2
2 NOURY Damien VILLEPARISIS 16 2 2 4
3 MARCHIN Alexandre AVON 18 3 3 6
4 PETITPERRIN  Alexandre BREUILLET 3 4 4 8

VETERAN HOMME
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 FLEURY Cédric LONGJUMEAU 79
2 CHEVALIER JEAN CLAUDE MONTREUIL 77
3 DAUGU Alain LONGJUMEAU 85
4 LUTON Henri LONGJUMEAU 82
5 ATTAR VILLEPARIS 48
6 GIARETTA MARC LONGJUMEAU 3
7 LAURENCIER FLAVIEN BREUILLET 36
8 GAUTHIER ERIC LONGJUMEAU 99
9 DESVILLECHABROL FRANCOIS MONTREUIL 78
10 CHAMPION FREDERIC BRETIGNY 92
11 MERIAU DIDIER BREUILLET 74
12 LETTE LOUIS BRETIGNY 95
13 BROUSSARD PHILIPPE LONGJUMEAU 89
14 DUFRENNES Bruno LONGJUMEAU 84
15 LUBOZ ERIC LONGJUMEAU 15
16 BLAHAT PHILIPPE BRETIGNY 97
17 FARCY Joel LONGJUMEAU 83
18 GOZILLON MARC BRETIGNY 96
18 CHEVILLON BRUNO BRETIGNY 98

VETERAN FEMMES
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD

1 DALLIOUX Valérie LONGJUMEAU 80
2 MESNARD SYLVIE BRETIGNY 100
3 MAYEUR Véronique BREUILLET 75
4 DICTUS NATHALIE LONGJUMEAU 93
5 DUVAL CLAUDIE BRETIGNY 71
6 BLONDEL FRANCOISE MONTREUIL 76
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